Million (Person) Mithoo S	Rindh Assig	MENT (Office)	Date/Tune 23/7/18@ 11.54cm
Estimated Cost	311911	Bill to:	Data Tune Col III-O
OD (TP) (WS / TP RES / To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLF 999R	(V7€8 M	Insured: SLN 3044 M
at Workshop m/s	King's Aur	to	Tel: 6457 8629
Olk 146, 81	Ming Drive	# 02-10	
Policy No:	100 508 503	Claim No:	832851634859
Sum Insured		Excess:	
Make of Veh			D.O.A. 20 07 2018
CA / REV / REP. / RI	EV 24 HRS W) 8 3 7 8 Person Contac	ted Annie	H.O.D. Endorsement Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Inst	ruction (🗶) Estir		- Canal St. Journal
	9998 M-X		
	3044 M-X		
31 I E 8 E 1 E	pm Alex said m Alex said	est not reac	dy

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	Notified		Adi Assigned	Adi Rot	Adi Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status
Case	Medicinen	E34 36003311766					Pending for Survey
Main	25 Jul 2018		25 Jul 2018 00:00				Report
138111	Edit Reg		Edit Adj Rpt	1			Cancel Case

Ma	nin 📗	Reference		Claim Details		Documents	: 3	how All
CLAIM SUBI	FOLDER DETAILS	3			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Toh Bee Lian (Z	huo Meilian), ID:	S7443107J					
Main Claimant:	NG AH LUM MRS	S CHIA AH LUM, I	D: S1781518)					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLF9998M			Date of Loss:	20/07/2018	3 07:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	: TP / 8328516348SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:	210050850	3 (Comprehensiv	/e)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLN3044M			Policy No. (Claimant):				
(21100100)	_			Excess:				
Repairer:				ing Dr #02-10 Singar				
Handling	AIG Asia Pacific	c Insurance Pte. Lt	d. (Express)	ing Dr #02-10 Singar - Tel: 65-6419-3000	[Handled	by Lee, Ming-Ya	o] MingYao.Lee@a	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Pacific	c Insurance Pte. Lt	d. (Express)	ing Dr #02-10 Singar	[Handled	by Lee, Ming-Ya	o] MingYao.Lee@a	
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Claimant's	AIG Asia Pacific	c Insurance Pte. Lt ultants Pte Ltd (HQ	d. (Express)	ing Dr #02-10 Singar - Tel: 65-6419-3000	[Handled	by Lee, Ming-Ya	o] MingYao.Lee@a	
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Claimant's Solicitor:	AIG Asia Pacific	c Insurance Pte. Lt ultants Pte Ltd (HQ el: 65322009	d. (Express)	ing Dr #02-10 Singar - Tel: 65-6419-3000	[Handled	by Lee, Ming-Ya QIANG] [Fina	o] MingYao.Lee@a al Rpt due 03/0	8/2018
	AIG Asia Pacific LKK Auto Consu KURU & CO - Te	c Insurance Pte. Lt ultants Pte Ltd (HQ el: 65322009	d. (Express)	ing Dr #02-10 Singar - Tel: 65-6419-3000	[Handled	by Lee, Ming-Ya QIANG] [Fina	no] MingYao.Lee@a al Rpt due 03/0	8/2018
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Claimant's Solicitor: ASSOCIATE There are no	AIG Asia Pacific LKK Auto Consu KURU & CO - Te	c Insurance Pte. Lt ultants Pte Ltd (HQ el: 65322009	d. (Express)	ing Dr #02-10 Singar - Tel: 65-6419-3000	[Handled	by Lee, Ming-Ya QIANG] [Fina	no] MingYao.Lee@a al Rpt due 03/0	

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 October 2018 4:06 PM

To:

Nora Khai

Subject:

RE: CHECK PARTS PRICES

Dear Nora.

Thank you for your help.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Nora Khai <nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 October 2018 3:58 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CHECK PARTS PRICES

Hi Veron,

As per your kind request.

- Rear boot lid \$2362
- Rear LH lamp outer \$915 / inner \$815.50
- 3. Rear bumper \$1907
- 4. 4pcs Rear parking sensor 1pc \$210.50
- Rear end panel outer \$229.50 / inner \$445
- Rear end panel top garnish \$146

Thank you.

Best regards,

Norazima Khairuddin

Claims Manager

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (Reg No 199902271W)

55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699

p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9827 f. +65 6841 1183

e. nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg w. www.audi.com.sg

Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223



Email Disclaimer

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.

If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 23 October, 2018 12:43 PM

To: Nora Khai

Subject: RE: CHECK PARTS PRICES

Dear Nora,

Kindly assist our surveyor on the parts prices

VEHICLE MODEL: AUDI A4

YEAR: 2016, 1395cc

CHASSIS NO: WAUZZZF41GA 094211

- 1. Rear boot lid
- 2. Rear LH lamp
- 3. Rear bumper
- 4. 4pcs Rear parking sensor
- 5. Rear end panel
- 6. Rear end panel top garnish

Many thanks.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 17 October 2018 2:42 PM

To: 'Nora Khai' <nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg>
Subject: CHECK PARTS PRICES

Dear Nora,

Kindly assist our surveyor on the parts prices

VEHICLE MODEL: AUDI A4

YEAR: 2016, 1395cc

CHASSIS NO: WAUZZZF41GA 094211

- Rear boot lid
- 2. Rear LH lamp
- 3. Rear bumper
- 4. 4pcs Rear parking sensor
- 5. Rear end panel
- 6. Rear end panel top garnish

Many thanks.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

- Pre repair inspection request - SLF9998M VS SLN3044M (OI) DOA: 20/07/2018

From: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Keur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Supramaniam, Darshene, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Sh Co

Sent: 23/7/2018 11:54:47 AM

Attachments 🔁 img-723091246.pdf

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from KURU & Co.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Xing Guo Qiang as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, July 23, 2018 10:41 AM

To: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Azlan, Syazairdina;

Subject: Agreed-AIG/L18.1090.KAAC.cj - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLN3044M AND SLF9998M ON 20/07/2018

Hi Mithoosingh

We refer to your email of 23.07.2018

Our client is agreeable to the following surveyor(s) as the SJE: Xing Guo Qiang or Kenneth Kong of LKK Auto

Please arrange for your surveyor to survey our client's vehicle at the following address:

KING'S AUTO AIR-CONDITIONING SERVICE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-10 Sin Ming Autocare

Singapore 575721 Tel: 6457 8629

Please instruct your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey immediately and complete the pre-repair survey within 2 working days of his appointment.

Kindly let us have the pre-repair and/or post repair survey report upon completion of the survey(s).

As solicitors on record, our client shall look to you for payment of our legal costs plus disbursements should you reach a direct settlement with our client's repairer.

Regards Irene Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

On Monday, 23 July 2018, 9:34:50 AM SGT, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <Aashweenjeetkaur, Mithoosingh@aig.com> wrote.

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: L18.1090.cj

Our Reference

: SLN3044M

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Fong Soon Yee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Be Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Ptc Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg] Sent: Monday, July 23, 2018 9:21 AM To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey Subject: PRI 1 - L18.1090 / ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF9998M & SLN3044M ON 20.07.18 ALONG Braddell Road toward CTE // NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY Our ref: L18.1090.ci Your ref: SLN 9998m 23 July 2018 Dear Sirs ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF9998M & SLN3044M ON 20.07.18 ALONG BRADDELL ROAD TOWARD CTE NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY We act for Ng Ah Lum, whose vehicle registration number SLF 9998M was damaged in the above accident. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement is enclosed. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards

Irene

Kuru & Co

150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any oppies or principate shared. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the reposition to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

MVA218094314 / VAC - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/07/2018 16:34 SUBMITTED BY: CHRISTINA ONG Mul Lan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Activele PRI

langi Aus

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Affa BAA

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 21/07/2018 16:34 Date Of Accident 20/07/2018 19:00

Exact Location Of Accident BRADDELL RD TWDS CTE NEAR BISHAN EXIT ST 11

SLF9998M

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

NG AH LUM MRS CHIA AH LUM NRIC No S1781518J

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-96476747 OTHERS-96476747

Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

AUDI

Model

A4

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5091064411-01 (DRIVO PREMIUM)

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

CHIA MIN HAN

NRIC No

S9523745B

Date Of Birth

04/07/1995

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

21/02/2014

Driving Experience

4 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96379156

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-90099998

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

 Address 41 CHUAN VIEW

Postcode 554767

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

NO

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name SERANGOON GARDENS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: 51 SERANGOON GARDEN WAY, POSTCODE: 555947, Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-2879999 - FAX NO: 62815969

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO.T/20180721/2057 ATTACHED. (ATTENDED BY CHRISTINA)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SLN3044M

SUBARU

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver SEAH GHIM SIA (XIE JINCHENG)

NRIC/Passport Number S7441812J Contact Number 96256550

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHIA MIN HAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

REFER TO POLICE REPORT

SLF9998M

NO

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

21 JUL 2018

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

SKETCH PLAN	
1 11 + 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
The same of the sa	
	B-500 B3
	<u>╘╩╌┊╶┊╶</u> ┊╏╂┪┪┼┾┪╅╃┼╃╃╃╃╃╃╃╃╃┼┼╎╎┞
111111	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	CES OF THE ACCIDENT
The from	venicle slowed down to a stop then I
followed 4	o stop behind him. The vehicle behind
Costia hit	- me from the back.
	397 10
	the state of the s
	3
¥8	(25)
	2000 Table 1 T
A STATE OF THE STA	
	4
Level 1818000 stock 1 littlict Pitter-	
CO ADATION	
ECLARATION	ticulars are true in every respect. 2 1 JUL 2018
seems e ene torregoing par	actions are true in every respect. 2 7 JUL 2018
	/ Nie
licyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
ite & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:



KING'S AUTO AIR-CONDITIONING SERVICE

BLK 176, SIN MING DRIVE, #02-10, SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6457-8629 FAX: 451-7651

Reg. No. 095956/00W

Afri comise (M8)
Fax: 62564315 (05)09/18)

DATE

5TH Sept 2018

OUR REF

SLF 9998 M

Ng Ah Lum

41 Chuan view

TO

Singapore 554767

RE

QUOTATION FOR VEHICLE SLF 9998 M - Audi A4

	tem		Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)	,
Quantity	- 47			2,375.00	V
1	[10] 10 - 14 10 16 [17] 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			112.50	89.7
61	Rear Boot Lid Emblem - Logo Rear Boot Lid Emblem - A4			87.50	40.32
1	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]			67.50	60.2
1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem - TFSI			62.50	×
1	Rear License Plate X				~
2	Rear License Plate Lamp X / Cut		41.25	82.50	5
1	Rear Boot Lid Switch X			475 00	
1	Rear Boot Lid Lock / BT , NN			200.00	350
1	Rear Boot Lid Lock / 197 Rear Boot Lid Reflector - LH X NO Rear Boot Lid Weatherstrip / 7149			42.50	
1	Rear Boot Lid Weatherstrip / Two			185.00	A /
1	Rear LH Lamp / CFA			750.00	. /
1	Rear Bumper / CL NAI			1,500.00	
2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer X NN		20.00	40.00	×
1	Rear Bumper Reinforcement / 187			650.00	
2	Rear Bumper Bracket / Re		32.50	65.00	
3	Rear Bumper LH Reflector X LNN	-65		32.50	X
1	Rear Bumper Lower Garnish X			280.00	×
4	Rear Parking Sensor / DM ~ VC		210.00	840.00	1420
1	Rear End Panel / Buc			717.50	2 674.5
,	Rear End Panel Top Garnish / 21			1,382.50	2 146
>4	The Literature of Control of Cont		SUB-TOTAL		1
			LESS 5% DISCOUNT	497.38	7237.92
			TOTAL	V72 F ST SP SE SESS	2
					
				104	. 6514.13

KING'S AUTO AIR-CONDITIONING SERVICE

BLK 176, SIN MING DRIVE, #02-10, SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6457-8629 FAX: 451-7651

DATE

5TH Sept 2018

OUR

SLF 9998 M

REF

Ng Ah Lum

41 Chuan view

TO

Singapore 554767

RE

QUOTATION FOR VEHICLE SLF 9998 M - Audi A4

FOR LABOUR CHARGES

Quantity	Item	Unit Price (S\$)	Amount (S\$)	,
	Panel Beating	(8) (145)	800.00	60e
	Spray Painting		800.00	600
	Rustproof		80.00	60
	To check wiring and and installation of parking sensors and lamp		80.00	60.
		TOTAL	1,760.00	1790
				1320
	GRAND TOTAL FOR THIS O	NOITATOU	11,210.12	

SDays. Compson repair After repair photos. Gue Out

7834,13 20%, 6250

L-K-Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PAGE 2

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18013350/GVD3N2

Date:

26/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100508503

Claimant

SLF9998M

Insured Vehicle No: SLN3044M

4101

Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

20/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8328516348SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLF9998M

Make & Model:

AUDI A4, 1.4 T (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: CVN010638

Reg. Date:

31/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Black

Odometer:

WAUZZZF41GA094211 44189 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

1395 cc

Market Value Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 24

245/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40 R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 9,450.12 0.00	Adjuster's 6,514.13 0.00	2,935.99 0.00	Diff % 31.07
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	1,760.00 0.00 0.00	1,320.00 0.00 0.00	440.00 0.00 0.00	25.00
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	11,210.12	7,834.13 6,250.00	3,375.99	30.12
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,210.12	6,250.00	4,960.12	44.25

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/07/2018

Date Inspected:

23/07/2018 Inspected At:

King's Auto Air-conditioning (HQ) Blk 176 Sin Ming Dr #02-10 Singapore

575721

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Bent	2,375.00 FL	*2,375.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM-LOGO	Necessary	112.50 FL	*89.40 FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM-A4	Necessary	87.50 FL	*40.32 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM-TFSI	Necessary	67.50 FL	*60.20 FL
5	1		*REAR LICENSE PLATE	Not Necessary	62.50 FL	*-FL
6	2		*REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	Cut	82.50 FL	*82.50 FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT LID SWITCH	Not Necessary	475.00 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REAR BOOT LID LOCK	Bent	200.00 FL	*200.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOR-LH	Not Necessary	42.50 FL	*- FL
10	1		*REAR BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	185.00 FL	*185.00 FL
11	1		*REAR LH LAMP	Cracked	750.00 FL	*750.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,500.00 FL	
13	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	
14	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	650.00 FL	
15	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Deformed	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	32.50 FL	
17	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	280.00 FL	*- FL
18	1		*REAR PARKING SENSOR	Damaged (2 Pcs only)	840.00 FL	
19	1		*REAR END PANEL	Buckled	717.50 FL	
20	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	1,382.50 FL	*146.00 FL
F=Fr	anchise p	part. L=ListIt	temDisc.		Contraction of	2.403842003
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,947.50	7,237.92
			- List Item Discount of	on L Items 5.00/10.00% (S\$)	497.38	723.79
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,450.12	6,514.13

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items	50.0	200 00	600.00
1	PANEL BEATING	New	800.00	
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	600.00
3	RUSTPROOF	New	80.00	60.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND AND INSTALLATION OF PARKING SENSOR AND LAMP	New	80.00	60.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	1,760.00	1,320.00
	Report was unsubmitted of	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >